2006-2007 MONTANA HIGH SCHOOL *ENROLLMENT BY SIZE

SOURCE: *OPI ENROLLMENTS AS OF NOVEMBER 2006.

Flathead

Billings West
Bozeman

Great Falls
Billings Senior
Great Falls CMR
Billings Skyview
Helena

Butte

Helena Capital
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Hellgate
Missoula Sentinel
Columbia Falls
Belgrade
Whitefish

Havre

Browning

Custer County
Laurel

Libby

Hamilton

Polson

Park

Hardin

Corvallis
Stevensville
Anaconda
Fergus

Sidney

Dawson County
Frenchtown
Ronan
Beaverhead County
Bigfork

Lincoln County
Billings Central
Powell County

2537
2078
1936
1921
1900
1725
1635
1630
1533
1431
1292
1283
1184
878
813
705
672
598
588
582
565
558
543
539
506
496
468
458
436
429
412
410
386
375
367
343
311
295

Shepherd
Florence-Carlton
Cut Bank

Wolf Point
Jefferson
Huntley Project
Glasgow
Thompson Falls
Columbus
Colstrip
Broadwater
Poplar
Manhattan
Whitehall
Conrad

Sweet Grass County
Red Lodge
Three Forks
Malta

Shelby
Roundup
Loyola Sacred Heart
St. Labre
Harlem

Plains

Lame Deer
Troy

Darby

Lodge Grass
Rocky Boy
Fairfield

St. Ignatius
Plentywood
Cascade

Two Eagle
Valley Christian
Baker

Choteau

277
275
262
261
258
253
247
246
233
231
220
215
208
206
204
203
200
199
198
190
184
182
182
180
178
175
169
155
154
153
152
151
150
146
142
142
139
139

Forsyth

Seeley Swan

Butte Central

Victor

Powder River County
Manhattan Christian
Fairview

Charlo

Chinook

Joliet

Superior

Arlee

Fort Benton

Ennis

Absarokee

Belt

Simms
Hays-Lodgepole
Harlowton

Twin Bridges
Shields Valley
Culbertson
Drummond

Park City
Centerville

Noxon

Box Elder

Gardiner

Alberton

Valier

White Sulphur Springs
Chester-Joplin-Inverness
Sheridan

Circle

Plenty Coups

North Star

Great Falls Central
Scobey

138
135
132
129
128
126
123
120
120
119
119
115
115
114
109
108
108
106
103
100
99
96
96
93
89
87
85
85
83
83
83
81
81
80
77
76
74
74

Hot Springs
Lincoln
Sunburst

Big Sandy
West Yellowstone
Bridger
Granite

Mt Ellis Academy
Carter County
Power
Brockton

St. Regis
Broadview
Garfield County
Fromberg
Heart Butte
Wibaux
Roberts
Stanford
Hobson
Savage
Denton
Harrison
Winifred
Frazer
Highwood
Nashua
Geyser
Hysham
Terry
Augusta

Lima
Dutton-Brady
Turner
Hinsdale
MSDB
Geraldine
Moore

72
71
71
70
68
65
65
65
62
62
61
61
59
58
57
54
54
53
53
51
46
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
40
40
38
36
35
35
34
34
33
33

Northern Cheyenne
Winnett

Belfry

Custer

Grass Range
Rosebud
Lavina
Ryegate

Saco

Judith Gap
Lambert
Plevna
Whitewater
Roy

Lustre Christian
Medicine Lake
Reed Point
Dodson
Richey

Willow Creek
Bainville
Opheim
Rapelje
Melstone
Westby

Froid
Peerless

32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
16
15
12




